



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.29393 of 2024

Subodh Rana @ Subodh Kumar Rana Petitioner

Mr. S. Das, Advocate

-Versus-

State of Odisha & others Opposite parties

Mr. P.K. Mohanty, ASC

Mr. S.R. Pati, Advocate
(O.P.4)

CORAM:
MR. JUSTICE R.K. PATTANAİK

ORDER
19.12.2024

Order No.
05.

1. Mr. Das, learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has instructions to appear for the petitioner and requests for an adjournment, as according to him, amendment to the writ petition is necessary.
2. Considering the above submission, list this matter on 16th January, 2025.

(R.K. Pattanaik)
Judge